WESTERN CAROLINAS ARABIAN HORSE ASSOCIATION

2006 PUREBRED/HALF-ARABIAN FUTURITY PROGRAM

Must be Postmarked by December 31, 2005

PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE

I nominate the following mares to foal in 2005 at a fee of $50.00 each (Voting member)

	Name of Mare
	Reg #
	In foal to (Stallion)
	Reg #

	1.


	
	
	

	2.


	
	
	

	3.


	
	
	

	4.


	
	
	

	5.


	
	
	


I re-nominate the following 2004 foals at $25.00 each:

	Name of Foal
	Reg #
	Sex
	Dam
	Reg #
	Sire
	Reg #

	1.


	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.


	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.


	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.


	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.


	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.


	
	
	
	
	
	


I hereby agree to abide by the rules of the WCAHA Futurity Program.


Signature  ____________________________________________

   Owner’s Name ____________________________________________

           Address   _____________________________________________


              ______________________________________________

          Phone      ____________________ Email _____________________

Send this form and check payable to WCAHA



 Futurity by 12/31/05 to:








WCAHA Futurity Committee Secretary








Kathleen Brannan








35 Hominy Creek Road








Candler, NC   28715



